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Before using your product, read all accompanying safety
information.
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Low power mode
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Rezim nizké spotreby
Strembesparelsestilstand
Energiesparmodus
Aeitoupyia xapnArg toxtog
Modo de bajo consumo
Virransaastotila

Mode faible consommation
Alacsony fogyasztas izemmod

Modalita a basso consumo
Energiebesparende modus

Tryb energooszczedny

Modo de baixo consumo

Pexum Hu3Koro sHepronoTpebAeHus
Rezim nizkej spotreby energie

Lage for lag stromforbrukning

* IPhone 5
* iIPod nano /G
* iIPod touch 5G

To get the detailed instructions for use, visit
www.philips.com/welcome.
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K English

£ Espanol

¥ Nederlands

K ENnvika

Before using your product, read all accompanying safety information.

To get the detailed instructions for use, visit www.philips.com/welcome.

Amplifier

Rated Output Power 2 X 3W RMS
Signal to Noise Ratio 77 dBA

General

S018KV0590240(Philips)
Input: 100-240 V~,50/60 Hz 500mA
Output: 5.9 V=2400mA

AC power (power adaptor)

Operation Power Consumption 18W

Low power mode <1W

Antes de usar el producto, lee toda la informacién adjunta a la de seguridad.

Para conseguir el manual de usuario completo, visite www.philips.com/welcome.

Amplificador

2X3 W RMS
77 dBA

Potencia de salida nominal

Relaciéon sefal/ruido

Informacion general

Alimentacién de CA (adaptador de S018KV0590240(Philips)

Charging (USB) <500 mA

Dimensions - Main Unit 177 x 177 x 100 mm

Weight - Main Unit 0.88 kg

£ Dansk

corriente) Entrada: 100-240 V~50/60 Hz 500 mA
Salida: 5,9 V==2400 mA

Consumo en funcionamiento 18 W

Modo de bajo consumo <1W

Carga (USB): <500 mA

Dimensiones: unidad principal 177 x 177 x 100 mm

Peso: unidad principal 0,88 kg

K Francais

Lees voor gebruik de meegeleverde veiligheidsinformatie.

@ Ga voor de volledige gebruikershandleiding naar www.philips.com/welcome.

Versterker

Nominaal uitgangsvermogen

2X3 W RMS

Signaal-ruisverhouding

77 dBA

Algemeen

Netspanning (netspanningsadapter)

SO18KVOS9OZ40(PhiIip2
Invoer: 100-240 V~50/60 Hz 500 mA

Uitvoer: 5,9 V==2400 mA

Energieverbruik in werking 18 W
Energiebesparende modus <1TW

Opladen (USB): <500 mA
Afmetingen - apparaat 177 x 177 x 100 mm
Gewicht - apparaat 0,88 kg

K Svenska

[Mpwv va xpnotporiolroeTe To Tpoidv oag, dladcTe GG TiG TIapex OEVEG TIANpodopieg achakeiag.
lNa va Aafete To MArpeg eyxelpidlo ypriong, emorkedBeite T Sieubuvon wwwiphilips.com/welcome.

Evioyxutng

2X3 W RMS
77 dBA

OvopaoTikn loxug e€6dou

Noyog onpatog mpog Bopufo

levikeég mAnpodopieg

S018KV0590240(Philips)
Eioodog: 100-240 V~50/60 Hz 500 mA
EEodog: 5,9 V=2400 mA

Peupa AC (tpododoTikod)

Katavalwon evépyelag oe 18W

AelToupyia

AetToupyia xapunAng Loxuog <1W

Poprion (USB): <500 mA
AlaoTdoelg - Kipla povada 177 x 177 x 100 x1A.
Bapog - KUpta povada 0,88 kiAa

¥ Suomi

£ Portugués(EU)

£ Magyar

E Antes de utilizar o seu produto, leia as informag¢des de seguranga que o acompanham.

Para receber o manual do utilizador completo, visite www.philips.com/welcome.

Amplificador

Poténcia de saida nominal 2X3 W RMS

Relagdo sinal/ruido 77 dBA

Informagoes gerais

S018KV0590240(Philips)
Entrada: 100-240 V~50/60 Hz 500 mA
Saida: 5,9 V==2400 mA

Consumo de energia em 18W
funcionamento

Alimentagdo CA (transformador)

Modo de baixo consumo <1W

Carga (USB): <500 mA
Dimensoes - unidade principal 177 x 177 x 100 mm
Peso - unidade principal 0,88 kg

K Pycckui

Fer du tager produktet i brug, skal du lzese de medfelgende sikkerhedsoplysninger:

Du kan se hele brugervejledningen pa www.philips.com/welcome.

Forstarker

2X3 W RMS
77 dBA

Vurderet effekt

Signal-stgj-forhold

Generelle oplysninger

Vekselstrem (lysnetadapter) SO018KV0590240(Philips)

Indgang: 100-240 V~50/60 Hz 500mA
Udgang: 5,9 V==2400mA

Stremforbrug ved drift 18 W
Strembesparelsestilstand <1TW

Opladning (USB): <500 mA

Mal - hovenenhed 177 x 177 x 100mm
Veagt - hovedenhed 0,88 kg

K Deutsch

Veuillez lire toutes les consignes de sécurité fournies avec votre produit avant de |'utiliser

m Pour obtenir le manuel d'utilisation complet, rendez-vous sur www.philips.com/welcome.

Amplificateur

Innan du anvdnder produkten ska du ldsa all tillhérande sdkerhetsinformation.

Den fullstdndiga anvdndarhandboken finns pa www.philips.com/welcome.

Forstarkare

Puissance de sortie nominale 2X3 W RMS

Nominell uteffekt

2X3 W RMS

Rapport signal / bruit 77 dBA

Signal/brusférhallande

77 dBA

Informations générales

S018KV0590240(Philips)
Entrée : 100-240 V~50/60 Hz 500 mA
Sortie : 5,9 V==2400 mA

Consommation électrique en 18W
fonctionnement

Alimentation CA (adaptateur secteur)

Mode faible consommation <1W

Charge (USB): <500 mA
Dimensions - Unité principale 177 x 177 x 100 mm
Poids - Unité principale 0,88 kg

¥ ltaliano

Allmant

Natstrom (ndtadapter)

S018KV0590240(Philips)
Ingang: 100-240 V~50/60 Hz 500 mA
Utgéng: 59 V==2400 mA

Effektforbrukning vid anvandning 18 W

Lage for lag stromforbrukning <1TW

Laddning (USB): <500 mA

Méatt - huvudenhet 177 x 177 x 100 mm
Vikt - huvudenhet 0,88 kg

¥ Cestina

ﬂ Lue kaikki turvallisuusohjeet ennen tuotteen kayttod.
Hae tdydellinen kdyttdopas osoitteesta www.philips.com/welcome.

Vahvistin

2X3 W RMS
77 dBA

lImoitettu ldhtéteho

Signaali—kohina-suhde

Yleista

S018KV0590240 (Philips)
Tulo: 100-240 V~50/60 Hz 500 mA
Lahtd: 5.9 V=-2400 mA

Verkkovirta (verkkolaite)

Virrankulutus kdytossa 18W
Virransddstotila <1W
Lataaminen (USB): <500 mA

177 x 177 x 100 mm
0,88 kg

Mitat - pddlaite

Paino - pdilaite

£ Polski

Lesen Sie vor der ersten Verwendung lhres Produktes alle beiliegenden Sicherheitsinformationen.

Um das vollstindige Benutzerhandbuch zu lesen, besuchen Sie www.philips.com/welcome.

Verstarker

2X3 W RMS
>77 dBA

Ausgangsleistung

Signal/Rausch-Verhiltnis

Allgemeine Informationen

Netzteil (Netzadapter)

S018KV0590240(Philips)
Eingangsleistung: 100-240 V~50/60 Hz
500 mA

Ausgangsleistung: 5,9 V==2400m A

Betriebs-Stromverbrauch

18 W

Energiesparmodus <1W

Laden (USB): <500 mA
Abmessungen — Hauptgerat 177 x 177 x 100mm
Gewicht — Hauptgerat 0,88 kg

Prima di utilizzare il prodotto, leggere tutte le informazioni di sicurezza allegate.

Per scaricare il manuale dell'utente completo, visitare il sito Web www.philips.com/welcome.

Amplificatore

Potenza nominale in uscita 2X3 W RMS

Rapporto segnale/rumore 77 dBA

Informazioni generali

Alimentazione CA (adattatore di

! S018KV0590240(Philips)
alimentazione)

Ingresso: 100-240 V~50/60 Hz 500 mA
Uscita: 5,9 V==2400 mA

Pred pouzitim vyrobku si pozorné prectéte prilozené bezpecnostni informace.

*2 Cely uzivatelsky manudl naleznete na strankach www.philips.com/welcome

Zesilovaé

E Przed rozpoczeciem uzytkowania produktu nalezy przeczyta¢ wszystkie dotagczone
informacje dotyczace bezpieczenstwa.
*2 Pefna wersja instrukcji obstugi znajduje sie na stronie internetowej www.philips.com/welcome.

Wzmacniacz

Nominalni vystupni vykon

2X3 W RMS

Zasilacz sieciowy 2X3 W RMS

Odstup signdl/Sum

77 dBA

Stosunek sygnatu od szumu 77 dBA

Obecné informace

Informacje ogdlne

S018KV0590240(Philips)
Vstup: 100-240 V~50/60 Hz 500mA
Vystup: 5,9 V=2400mA

Napidjenf stridavym proudem
(napdjeci adaptér)

Zasilacz sieciowy

SO18KV0590240(PhiIip%)
Moc wejsciowa: 100-240 V~50/60 Hz 500
mA

Consumo energetico durante il 18W Provoznf spotfeba energie 18W Moc wyjsciowa: 5,9 V==2400 mA
funzionamento RezZim nizké spotreby <1W Wymiary — jednostka centralna 18 W

Modalita a basso consumo <1TW Nabijeni (USB): <500 mA Tryb energooszczedny <1W

Come ricaricare l'apparecchio (USB): <500 mA Rozméry — hlavni jednotka 177 x 177 x 100mm tadowanie (USB): <500 mA

Dimensioni unita principale 177 x 177 x 100 mm Hmotnost — hlavni jednotka 0,88 kg Pobdr mocy podczas pracy 177 x 177 x 100 mm

Peso unita principale 0,88 kg Waga — jednostka centralna 0,88 kg

Antes de usar o produto, leia todas as informagdes de seguranca fornecidas.

[MoAHYIO BEpCUIO PyKOBOACTBA MOAb30BATEAS CM. Ha BE6-carTe www.philips.com/welcome.

A termék haszndlata el&tt olvassa el az ahhoz tartozé Gsszes biztonsagi tudnivaldt.

A teljes felhasznaldi kézikdnyv megtekintéséhez latogasson el a kovetkezd weboldalra:
ad \wwwi.philips.com/welcome.

Mindségtanusitas

A garanciajegyen feltlntetett forgalombahozd vallalat a 2/1984. (111.10.) BkM-IpM
egylttes rendelet értelmében tanusitja, hogy ezen készllék megfelel a mlszaki
adatokban megadott értékeknek.

Figyelem! A meghibasodott késziiléket —beleértve a halozati
csatlakozot is — csak szakember (szerviz) javithatja. Ne tegye
ki a késziiléket esének vagy nedvesség hatasanak!

Garancia

A forgalombahozé vdllalat a termékre 12 hdnap garancidt vdllal.

Erésitd
Névleges kimend teljesitmény 2X3 W RMS
Jel-zaj ardny 77 dBA
Altaldnos

S018KV0590240(Philips)
Bemenet: 100-240 V~50/60 Hz 500 mA
Kimenet: 5,9 V==2400 mA

Tépfesziltség (adapter)

Teljesitményfelvétel 18 W
Yeuanteas Alacsony fogyasztds izemmaod <1W
HoMvHaAbHas BbIXOAHAA MOWHOCTb 2X3 BT (cpeaHekBaapaTn4Has)] Toltés: (USB) <500 mA
OTHouweHne curHan/wym 77 b Méretek - féegység 177 x 177 x 100 mm
Suly - féegység 0,88 kg

O6was nHpopmaums

S018KV0590240(Philips)
Bxoa: 100-240 V~50/60 Hz 500 mA

Bbixoa: 5,9 B=-2400 mA

AaanTep nepemMeHHoro Toka (asantep
nUTaHus)

SHepronoTpebAeHme B pexume 18 BT

paboThl

Pex1m HU3Koro aHepronoTpebAeHus <1Bt

3apsaka (USB): <500 mA

Pasmepbl ocHoBHOro ycTponcTea 177 x 177 x 100 mm
Bec ocHoBHoro ycTporncTsa 0,88 kr

£ Slovensky

E Pred pouzivanim produktu si preditajte vietky pripojené bezpecnostné informdcie.
*2 Ak cheete ziskat' Uplnd pouZivatelskd prirucku, navitivte stranku www.philips.com/welcome.

Zosilnovac

Menovity vystupny vykon 2X3 W RMS

Odstup signdlu od Sumu 77 dBA

Vseobecné

S018KV0590240(Philips)
Vstup: 100-240 V~50/60 Hz 500 mA

Vystup: 5.9 V==22400 mA

Sietovy adaptér (napdjaci adaptér)

Prevddzkova spotreba energie 18 W

ReZim nizkej spotreby energie <1TW

Nabijanie (USB): <500 mA

Rozmery — hlavnd jednotka 177 x 177 x 100 mm
Hmotnost — hlavnd jednotka 0,88 kg




